
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り時々雨 26.5 0.5 812.7 35,759 35,759 67,850 52.7

2 曇り時々雨 24.9 0.2 541.2 23,813 59,572 135,700 43.9

3 曇り一時雨 26.0 8.6 2,502.5 110,110 169,682 203,551 83.4

4 曇り一時雨 21.5 0.0 813.3 35,785 205,467 271,401 75.7

5 曇り一時雨 23.1 0.1 896.0 39,424 244,891 339,251 72.2

6 曇り一時雨 26.2 0.0 1,019.6 44,862 289,753 407,101 71.2

7 雨時々止む 25.5 0.1 516.9 22,744 312,497 474,952 65.8

8 曇り一時雨 24.8 0.5 901.2 39,653 352,150 542,802 64.9

9 曇り時々晴れ 26.5 0.7 2,111.4 92,902 445,051 610,652 72.9

10 曇りのち一時雨 28.7 2.6 1,395.5 61,402 506,453 678,502 74.6

11 曇り時々雨 26.0 0.3 571.8 25,159 531,612 746,353 71.2

12 曇り時々雨 23.1 0.0 839.1 36,920 568,533 814,203 69.8

13 晴れ時々雨 24.5 3.0 1,734.8 76,331 644,864 882,053 73.1

14 曇りのち一時雨 22.7 0.0 930.7 40,951 685,815 949,903 72.2

15 曇り時々雨 21.1 0.0 807.3 35,521 721,336 1,017,754 70.9

16 晴れ一時雨 21.8 0.8 1,341.9 59,044 780,380 1,085,604 71.9

17 曇り時々晴れ 24.5 6.5 2,354.4 103,594 883,973 1,153,454 76.6

18 曇りのち一時雨 28.0 7.6 2,508.2 110,361 994,334 1,221,304 81.4

19 曇り時々晴れ 26.0 2.5 1,549.5 68,178 1,062,512 1,289,155 82.4

20 晴れのち曇り 28.9 10.6 2,760.8 121,475 1,183,987 1,357,005 87.3

21 曇り一時雨 28.9 1.0 1,351.3 59,457 1,243,444 1,424,855 87.3

22 曇り 25.9 0.6 991.0 43,604 1,287,048 1,492,705 86.2

23 曇り時々晴れ 25.2 0.1 1,123.7 49,443 1,336,491 1,560,556 85.6

24 晴れのち曇り 27.0 4.7 2,230.1 98,124 1,434,616 1,628,406 88.1

25 曇り一時雨 27.0 0.0 1,173.8 51,647 1,486,263 1,696,256 87.6

26 曇り一時雨 30.1 2.2 1,560.6 68,666 1,554,929 1,764,106 88.1

27 曇り時々雨 26.1 1.9 752.4 33,106 1,588,035 1,831,957 86.7

28 曇り時々雨 23.2 0.0 231.8 10,199 1,598,234 1,899,807 84.1

29 晴れ時々曇り 27.7 5.0 2,027.7 89,219 1,687,453 1,967,657 85.8

30 晴れ時々曇り 28.7 6.2 2,460.9 108,280 1,795,732 2,035,507 88.2

31 曇り一時雨 26.3 1.0 1,008.0 44,352 1,840,084 2,103,358 87.5
℃ h 41,820.1

25.7 2.17 1,349.0

4.40 1,615.5  月目標値 ¥67,850
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